
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385

To: Commissioners’ Court
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: August 28, 2023
Subject: Change Order to BSW Architects, CCADF Phase 2 Medical and Mental Health Addition

Request Commissioners Court consideration and approval of Amendment No. 6 to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, 
Inc., Contract RFQ 2021-353, for repackaging, rebidding and estimating the cost of the Collin County Adult Detention 
Center Phase 2 Medical and Mental Health Addition.

Total for this amendment - $187,200.00 or 0.025%

Total changes for this contract - $484,520 or 0.065%

Thank you,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects


